
Sangole

MSH6

VR-242

VR-258

500

50
5

49
5

490

604

652
576

605

578729

651

650

577

586

643
579

725

596

644

649
645

562

683

693

571

688

735

677
611687

591

699

566

680

617

640

414

690

670

603

413

646

613/2

610

633

582

636

728

653

587

673

689
691

593

588

607

623

572

606

681

592

525

616

647

634

609

574

638

620

726 580

723

740 631

639

608

697

738

524

737

655

736

739

612
552

695696

727

730

657

732

684

722

703

632

904

877

656

674

613/3

892

731

675

661

903

718
724

891

628

905

660

716
713

629

624
567

658
625

641659 565642

561

584

559
557

626

595

415

575

648

581
568

621622

558

596

692

570

694

630

563

627

664
663662

654

667

900

619618

685/2

899

685/1

720

682

711

705

715 721

712

876

611/1

564

676

714
710

717902

671

901

585

719

569

898
896897

706

583

701

672

708

635

884
893

702 698707

637

573

594

Wadegaon

Medashingi

Rajapur

Save

Kadlas

75°16'30"E

75°16'30"E

75°16'0"E

75°16'0"E

75°15'30"E

75°15'30"E

75°15'0"E

75°15'0"E

75°14'30"E

75°14'30"E

75°14'0"E

75°14'0"E

17
°2

7'0
"N

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'3
0"

N

17
°2

6'0
"N

17
°2

6'0
"N

17
°2

5'3
0"

N

17
°2

5'3
0"

N

17
°2

5'0
"N

17
°2

5'0
"N

17
°2

4'3
0"

N

17
°2

4'3
0"

N

17
°2

4'0
"N

17
°2

4'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:9,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field work should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines
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